
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

119 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 5.1 1

48 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 5.35 2

89 陳躍希 CHAN YEUK HEI 5.37 3

98 陳柏僑 CHAN PAK KIU 5.38 4

163 吳維傑 NG WAI KIT 5.53 5

204 陳朗昇 CHAN LONG SING 5.66 6

146 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 5.72 7

59 曾柏浩 TSANG PAK HO 5.81 8

180 葉卓斐 IP CHEUK FEI 5.84 9

389 N/A VINCENT KO 5.87 10

339 吳文滔 NG MAN TO 5.94 11

267 張庭熹 CHEUNG TING HEI, NAVID 5.97 12

321 李智略 LI CHI LEUK, OSCAR 6 13

30 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 6.01 14

71 王一東 KINGSLEY JAYDEN WONG 6.1 15

216 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 6.13 16

328 麥家淳 HARVEY MAK 6.25 17

3 張碩學 CHANG, AIDAN SHEK HOK 6.38 18

234 李卓燁 LEE CHEUK IP CARSON 6.44 19

21 陸俊僑 LOK CHUN KIU 6.5 20

107 陳國鋒 CHEN KWOK FENG 6.68 21

131 黎正行 LAI CHING HANG 6.72 22

340 朱啟恆 Chu Kai Hang 6.78 23

197 吳卓謙 NG CHEUK HIM 6.81 24

338 張崇哲 CHEUNG CHONG CHI 6.94 25

210 王皓正 WONG HO CHING ARTHUR 6.96 26

43 馬晧哲 MA HO CHIT 7.03 27

116 鄭哲宇 CHENG CHIT YU 7.16 28

277 翁維駿 YUNG, CHIRON 7.31 29

88 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 7.34 30

192 李柏賢 LI PAK YIN ISAAC 7.35 31

60 楊子樂 YEUNG TSZ LOK 7.43 32

229 李君諾 ARTHUR LI 7.47 33

57 張顯 CHEUNG HIN, ARNO 7.51 34

390 連哲 LIN JIT ARTHUR 7.58 35

280 陳學林 CHAN HOK  LAM VIC 9.25 36

50 謝瑋澄 HENRIK TSE 10.06 37

165 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 11.41 38

317 黎豈逢 LAI HEI FUNG HAVEN 12.94 39

52 譚存希 TAM CHUEN HEI DAMON

102 尹嘉濠 CARL WAN

103 馮澤峰 FUNG CHAK FUNG

222 黄裔男 HANSON WONG

315 鍾倬丞 鍾倬丞

335 莫昊東 MOK HO TUNG

132 游皓揚 YAU HO YEUNG

196 梁文樂 LEUNG MAN LOK
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

119 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 7.47 1

30 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 7.62 2

48 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 7.71 3

304 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 7.72 4

146 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 7.87 5

64 林柏生 LAM PAK SANG 7.93 6

211 范康盛 TREVOR HONGSING FAN 8.07 7

94 陳雋傑 CHAN CHUN KIT 8.09 8

339 吳文滔 NG MAN TO 8.19 9

89 陳躍希 CHAN YEUK HEI 8.25 10

163 吳維傑 NG WAI KIT 8.26 11

49 曾毓俊 TSANG YUK CHUN 8.28 12

50 謝瑋澄 HENRIK TSE 8.33 13

250 李恩齊 LEE YAN CHAI OWEN 8.44 14

289 李衍霆 LEE HIN TING MATTHEW 8.47 15

71 王一東 KINGSLEY JAYDEN WONG 8.48 16

180 葉卓斐 IP CHEUK FEI 8.5 17

267 張庭熹 CHEUNG TING HEI, NAVID 8.52 18

102 尹嘉濠 CARL WAN 8.6 19

40 莫庭彰 MOK TING CHEUNG ANGUS 8.66 20

58 李卓唯 LEE CHEUK WAI ANGUS 8.72 21

279 李進謙 LI CHUN HIM 8.78 22

39 林卓逸 LAM CHEUK YAT 8.81 23

65 李易謙 LI YIK HIM 8.84 24

38 李卓賢 LEE CHEUK YIN KOEN 8.91 25

216 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 8.93 26

328 麥家淳 HARVEY MAK 8.94 27

57 張顯 CHEUNG HIN, ARNO 8.97 28

118 周晉逸 CHOW CHUN YAT 8.98 29

107 陳國鋒 CHEN KWOK FENG 9.04 30

280 陳學林 CHAN HOK  LAM VIC 9.06 31

286 呂熙朗 LUI HEI LONG 9.09 32

335 莫昊東 MOK HO TUNG 9.1 33

240 林天朗 LAM TIN LONG, JAY 9.12 34

234 李卓燁 LEE CHEUK IP CARSON 9.15 35

41 林日曦 LAM YAT HEI 9.16 36

52 譚存希 TAM CHUEN HEI DAMON 9.28 37

291 陳毅謙 CHAN NGAI HIM 9.34 38

338 張崇哲 CHEUNG CHONG CHI 9.35 39

43 馬晧哲 MA HO CHIT 9.4 40

3 張碩學 CHANG, AIDAN SHEK HOK 9.52 41

220 歐陽匡泓 AU YEUNG HONG WANG 9.53 42

292 張灝洋 CHEUNG HO YEUNG 9.66 43

109 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 9.72 44

263 廖知行 ADRIAN LIU 9.75 45

275 嘉悦 亘燿 KOYO KAETSU 9.78 46

116 鄭哲宇 CHENG CHIT YU 9.8 47

男子 2011年 - 30米            (1/2)



232 黃浩晉 WONG HO CHUN LESLIE 9.88 48

115 黃于喆 WONG YU CHIT 9.9 49

143 葉澤霖 ALWYN YIP 9.95 50

189 陶恩迪 TAO YAN DIK 10 51

99 王灝翹 WONG HO KIU 10.09 52

384 李珀熙 LI PAK HEI 10.11 53

341 徐綜希 TSUI TSUNG HEI 10.18 54

61 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING 10.37 55

165 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 10.4 56

110 黃梓樂 WONG TSZ LOK 10.5 57

325 韋誠祖 WEI SHING CHO CHESTER 10.94 58

344 陳逸熙 CHAN YAT HEI 11.07 59

88 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 11.16 60

271 歐曜樟 SHELDON AU YIU CHEUNG 12.8 61

173 黃諾晞 WONG LOK HEI HARRIS 14.4 62

261 馬然 IAN MA 15.47 63

210 王皓正 WONG HO CHING ARTHUR 15.53 64

317 黎豈逢 LAI HEI FUNG HAVEN 21.97 65

32 黃天行 WONG TIN HANG 34.62 66

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

58 李卓唯 LEE CHEUK WAI ANGUS 1.15 0.93 1.15 1

250 李恩齊 LEE YAN CHAI OWEN 1.03 0.56 1.03 2

304 歐陽希 AU YEUNG HEY 0.91 1.01 1.01 3

89 陳躍希 CHAN YEUK HEI 0.95 0.98 0.98 4

216 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 0.9 0.9 0.9 5

102 尹嘉濠 CARL WAN X 0.87 0.87 6

98 陳柏僑 CHAN PAK KIU 0.86 0.75 0.86 7

48 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 0.85 0.64 0.85 8

240 林天朗 LAM TIN LONG, JAY 0.65 0.84 0.84 9

339 吳文滔 NG MAN TO 0.81 0.8 0.81 10

143 葉澤霖 ALWYN YIP 0.8 0.79 0.8 11

21 陸俊僑 LOK CHUN KIU 0.78 0.55 0.78 12

110 黃梓樂 WONG TSZ LOK 0.77 0.77 0.77 13

211 范康盛 TREVOR HONGSING FAN 0.64 0.74 0.74 14

109 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 0.7 0.73 0.73 15

163 吳維傑 NG WAI KIT 0.72 0.67 0.72 16

325 韋誠祖 WEI SHING CHO CHESTER 0.71 0.68 0.71 17

338 張崇哲 CHEUNG CHONG CHI 0.7 0.68 0.7 18

232 黃浩晉 WONG HO CHUN LESLIE 0.52 0.67 0.67 19

52 譚存希 TAM CHUEN HEI DAMON 0.65 X 0.65 20

99 王灝翹 WONG HO KIU 0.54 0.64 0.64 21

131 黎正行 LAI CHING HANG 0.57 X 0.57 22

119 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 0.56 X 0.56 23

107 陳國鋒 CHEN KWOK FENG 0.5 0.36 0.5 24

88 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES X 0.43 0.43 25

266 張頌晞 CHEUNG CHUNG HEI HAYDEN X 0.42 0.42 26

303 朱業勤 CHI YIP KAN 0.4 0.41 0.41 27

165 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN X 0.35 0.35 28

389 N/A VINCENT KO 0.32 X 0.32 29
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男子 2011年 - 立定跳遠



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

64 林柏生 LAM PAK SANG 5.04 3.29 5.04 1
21 陸俊僑 LOK CHUN KIU 4.96 4.98 4.98 2

339 吳文滔 NG MAN TO 4.82 4.63 4.82 3

119 羅子博 LAW TSZ POK 4.74 X 4.74 4
163 吳維傑 NG WAI KIT 4.19 4.36 4.36 5

328 麥家淳 HARVEY MAK 2.45 4.32 4.32 6
234 李卓燁 LEE CHEUK IP CARSON 4.25 4.2 4.25 7

58 李卓唯 LEE CHEUK WAI ANGUS 4.1 3.22 4.1 8

48 洪倬軒 HUNG CHEUK HIN 2.93 3.45 3.45 9
116 鄭哲宇 CHENG CHIT YU 2.2 3.3 3.3 10

99 王灝翹 WONG HO KIU 2.4 3.2 3.2 11
60 楊子樂 YEUNG TSZ LOK 1.28 3.07 3.07 12

30 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 2.54 3.04 3.04 13

109 袁展揚 HO HOU YIN 2.99 2.68 2.99 14
220 何浩賢 AU YEUNG HONG WANG 2.63 2.96 2.96 15

267 張庭熹 CHEUNG TING HEI, NAVID 2.77 2.66 2.77 16
110 黃梓樂 WONG TSZ LOK 2.7 2.48 2.7 17

61 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING X 2.64 2.64 18

292 張灝洋 CHEUNG HO YEUNG 2.37 2.62 2.62 19
59 曾柏浩 TSANG PAK HO 2.06 2.6 2.6 20

340 朱啟恒 CHU KAI HANG 2.59 X 2.59 21
277 翁維駿 YUNG, CHIRON 2.3 2.55 2.55 22

338 張崇哲 CHEUNG CHONG CHI 2.54 2.33 2.54 23

146 馮柏熹 FUNG PAK HEI CAYDEN 2.48 2.53 2.53 24

240 林天朗 LAM TIN LONG, JAY 2.52 2.38 2.52 25
389 N/A VINCENT KO 2.43 1 2.43 26
216 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI 2.4 X 2.4 27

41 林日曦 LAM YAT HEI 2.38 2.3 2.38 28

98 陳柏僑 CHAN PAK KIU 1.73 2.2 2.2 29
263 廖知行 ADRIAN LIU 2.01 2.19 2.19 30

57 張顯 CHEUNG HIN, ARNO 1.96 1.84 1.96 31
279 李進謙 LI CHUN HIM 1.72 1.84 1.84 32

261 馬然 IAN MA 0.62 1.81 1.81 33

32 黃天行 WONG TIN HANG 1 1.74 1.74 34
143 葉澤霖 ALWYN YIP 1.38 1.69 1.69 35

173 黃諾晞 WONG LOK HEI HARRIS 1.58 1.64 1.64 36
88 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 1.38 1.5 1.5 37

165 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 0.8 1.14 1.14 38

65 李易謙 LI YIK HIM 1.05 1.13 1.13 39
331 劉浠宏 LAU HEI WANG, CYRUS 0.62 1.03 1.03 40

196 梁文樂 LEUNG MAN LOK
222 黄裔男 HANSON WONG

3 張碩學 CHANG AIDAN SHEK HOK
71 王一東 KINGSLEY JAYDEN WONG

102 尹嘉濠 CARL WAN
132 游皓揚 YAU HO YEUNG
40 莫庭彰 MOK TING CHEUNG ANGUS
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男子 2011年 - 擲豆袋                 


